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Direction
Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. Bus 4 — Bielefeld Hbf 
Steig 6

39 stops

Open route schedule

Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. Bus 4

Leop-Asemissen, Asem. Allee

Leop-Asemissen, Gartenstraße

Leop-Asemissen, Rotdornweg

Leo-Asemissen, Milser Heide

Leo-Asemissen, Krähenholz

Leop-Bechterdissen, Möbfillies

Leop-Bechterdissen, Wellenholz

Bi-Ubbedissen, Berkenkamp

Bi-Ubbedissen, Alte Schule

Bi-Ubbedissen, Dingerdissen

Bi-Ubbedissen, Frordisser Bach

Bi-Hillegossen, Auf dem Busch

Bi-Oldentrup, Postfrachtztrum

Bi-Oldentrup, L.-Erhard-Allee

Bi-Oldentrup, Bentruper Heide

Bi-Oldentrup,Am Niedermeyers F

Bi-Oldentrup, Obermeier

Bi-Oldentrup, Lüneburger Str

Bi-Oldentrup, Am Recksiek

Oldentrup, Mitte

Route schedule
Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. Bus 4 — Bielefeld Hbf 
Steig 6

Monday 05:30-23:42

Tuesday 05:30-23:42

Wednesday 05:30-23:42

Thursday 05:30-23:42

Friday 06:00-21:04

Saturday 06:04-23:42

Sunday 09:04-23:42

Route info

Direction: Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. Bus 4

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-369-2159402395-901004015
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Bi-Oldentrup, Bahnhof

Bi-Oldentrup, Mühle

Bielefeld, Am Wiehagen

Bi-Sieker, Großmarkt

Bielefeld, Technologiezentrum

Bielefeld, Otto-Brenner-Straße

Bielefeld, Dompfaffweg

Bielefeld, Martin-Luther-Platz

Bielefeld, Meisenstraße

Bielefeld, Lohbreite

Bielefeld, Ostbahnhof

Bielefeld, Carl-Severing-Schulen

Bielefeld, Ravensberger Park

Bielefeld, Volkshochschule

Bielefeld, Turnerstraße

Bielefeld, Kesselbrink

Bielefeld, Jahnplatz Nord

Bielefeld Hbf Steig 6



Direction
Bielefeld Hbf — Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. Bus 3

38 stops

Open route schedule

Bielefeld Hbf

Bielefeld, Jahnplatz Steig E

Bielefeld, Turnerstraße

Bielefeld, Volkshochschule

Bielefeld, Ravensberger Park

Bielefeld, Carl-Severing-Schulen

Bielefeld, Ravensberger Straße

Bielefeld, Spindelstraße

Bielefeld, Kleine Howe

Bielefeld, Angelstraße

Bielefeld, Dompfaffweg

Bielefeld, Otto-Brenner-Straße

Bielefeld, Technologiezentrum

Bi-Sieker, Großmarkt

Bielefeld, Am Wiehagen

Bi-Oldentrup, Mühle

Bi-Oldentrup, Bahnhof

Oldentrup, Mitte

Bi-Oldentrup, Am Recksiek

Bi-Oldentrup, Lüneburger Str

Bi-Oldentrup, Obermeier

Bi-Oldentrup,Am Niedermeyers F

Bi-Oldentrup, Bentruper Heide

Bi-Oldentrup, L.-Erhard-Allee

Bi-Oldentrup, Postfrachtztrum

Route schedule
Bielefeld Hbf — Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. Bus 3

Monday 05:27-00:25
+1

Tuesday 05:27-00:25
+1

Wednesday 05:27-00:25
+1

Thursday 05:27-00:25
+1

Friday 05:27-00:25
+1

Saturday 06:14-00:25
+1

Sunday 10:14-00:25
+1

Route info

Direction: Bielefeld Hbf

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-369-2159402395-901004015


Bi-Hillegossen, Auf dem Busch

Bi-Ubbedissen, Frordisser Bach

Bi-Ubbedissen, Dingerdissen

Bi-Ubbedissen, Alte Schule

Bi-Ubbedissen, Berkenkamp

Leop-Bechterdissen, Wellenholz

Leop-Bechterdissen, Möbfillies

Leo-Asemissen, Krähenholz

Leo-Asemissen, Milser Heide

Leop-Asemissen, Rotdornweg

Leop-Asemissen, Gartenstraße

Leop-Asemissen, Asem. Allee

Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. Bus 3



Direction
Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. Bus 4 — Bielefeld Hbf 
Steig 6

39 stops

Open route schedule

Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. Bus 4

Leop-Asemissen, Asem. Allee

Leop-Asemissen, Gartenstraße

Leop-Asemissen, Rotdornweg

Leo-Asemissen, Milser Heide

Leo-Asemissen, Krähenholz

Leop-Bechterdissen, Möbfillies

Leop-Bechterdissen, Wellenholz

Bi-Ubbedissen, Berkenkamp

Bi-Ubbedissen, Alte Schule

Bi-Ubbedissen, Dingerdissen

Bi-Ubbedissen, Frordisser Bach

Bi-Hillegossen, Auf dem Busch

Bi-Oldentrup, Postfrachtztrum

Bi-Oldentrup, L.-Erhard-Allee

Bi-Oldentrup, Bentruper Heide

Bi-Oldentrup,Am Niedermeyers F

Bi-Oldentrup, Obermeier

Bi-Oldentrup, Lüneburger Str

Bi-Oldentrup, Am Recksiek

Oldentrup, Mitte

Bi-Oldentrup, Bahnhof

Bi-Oldentrup, Mühle

Bielefeld, Am Wiehagen

Route schedule
Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. Bus 4 — Bielefeld Hbf 
Steig 6

Monday 05:30-23:42

Tuesday 05:30-23:42

Wednesday 05:30-23:42

Thursday 05:30-23:42

Friday 05:30-23:42

Saturday 06:04-23:42

Sunday 09:04-23:42

Route info

Direction: Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. Bus 4

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-369-2159402395-901004015


Bi-Sieker, Großmarkt

Bielefeld, Technologiezentrum

Bielefeld, Otto-Brenner-Straße

Bielefeld, Dompfaffweg

Bielefeld, Angelstraße

Bielefeld, Kleine Howe

Bielefeld, Spindelstraße

Bielefeld, Ravensberger Straße

Bielefeld, Carl-Severing-Schulen

Bielefeld, Ravensberger Park

Bielefeld, Volkshochschule

Bielefeld, Turnerstraße

Bielefeld, Kesselbrink

Bielefeld, Jahnplatz Nord

Bielefeld Hbf Steig 6

369 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Herford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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